
POWER PAY!
OFFICE FIT-UP

WINTON  SCOTT ARCHITECTS, PA!
5 Milk Street                       !
Portland, Maine   04101!
207 774 4811 JANUARY12, 2010

ASK 54

Ramp Dn

El. 77'-0"

Lobby
200

226

226.1

200.2

Recept.

X1

X2

Delete this exit sign !
shown on revised sheet!
E2.4 issued as part of !
PC 35.

Add new exit sign at!
this location


